
M16、M24、M36系列：本系列產品主要使用於冷軋和熱軋板廠吊裝各類鋼卷，分為立卷吊運型、臥卷吊運型和立臥通用型三種結構形式。
立卷吊運型---電磁鐵吸附鋼卷端面。當立卷端面不平整且高低差≤80㎜時，電磁鐵採用活動磁極結構，活動磁極能很好的與立卷端面接觸，確保電
磁鐵吊運能力。
臥卷吊運型---電磁鐵吸附鋼卷的弧形側面。電磁鐵能將鋼卷緊密的堆碼在一起，提高場地利用率。
立臥通用型---電磁鐵能吸吊立卷，也能吸吊臥卷。電磁鐵磁極結構既能適應立卷端面，又能適應臥卷的弧形側面。確保立卷、臥卷的安全吊運。

 M16、M24、M36Series:This series of products are divided into three kinds of structure patterns,such as vertical lifting 
electromagnet,horizontal lifting electromagnet and vertical/horizontal lifting electroagnet.
 Vertical lifting electromagnet---can absorb vertical steel roll's terminal surface.While the vertical steel roll's terminal 
surface uneven with the height difference≤80mm,the electromagnet adopts the activity magnetic pole structure,activity magnetic 
pole can well keep in touch with the vertical steel roll's terminal surface to guarantee the ability of transporting.
 Horizontal lifting electromagnet---can absorb the arc side of the steel rolls.It can pile the steel rolls together 
closely,improve the utiliztion ratio of the yard.
 Vertical/horizontal lifting electromagnet---can lift both vertical/horizontal steel rolls.The magnetic pole structurecan not only 
adapt to vertical steel roll's terminal surface but also adapt to the arc side of the horzontal steel roll to guarantee the 
security of transporting.
      

主要技術參數 Main technical data  吊運方式：立臥通用型 Used vertically or horizontally          TD-50%

型號 Model M16-120100L/G M16-140120L/G M16-170140L/G M16-180160L/G M16-195170L/G M16-210180L/G M16-230190L/G

外形尺寸overall 
dimension 

A mm 1200 1400 1700 1800 1950 2100 2300
B mm 1000 1200 1400 1600 1700 1800 1900
C mm 1500 1600 1650 1650 1700 1800 2000
D mm 300 300 300 300 300 450 500
E mm 180 180 180 180 180 250 250
F mm 60 70 75 75 75 90 110

品質（Mass） kg 3750 6000 7400 11600 12500 16000 19000
電壓（Voltage） V 220 220 220 220 220 220 220
電流（冷態）（Current） A 48 48 95 100 120 140 160
功率（冷態）（Power） kW 10.5 17.2 20.9 22 26.4 30.8 35.2
最大重量（Weight） t 7.5 10 16 22 28 32 45
最大外徑（Outside diameter）mm 1250 1500 1850 1900 2100 2300 2500
寬度（Width） mm 不限unlimited不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited

主要技術參數 Main technical data               吊運方式：立式吊運 vertically lift                            TD-50%

型號 Model M24-210L/G M24-150L/G M24-165L/G M24-180L/G M24-195L/G M24-210L/G
外形尺寸overall dimension A mm 1570 1770 1940 2050 2180 2590

B mm 1550 1550 1600 1650 1650 1850
C mm 280 280 280 280 280 350
D mm 180 180 180 180 180 250
E mm 60 60 70 70 85 100

品質（Mass） kg 3200 3600 5500 6600 7800 10000
電壓（Voltage） V 220 220 220 220 220 220
電流（冷態）（Current） A 40 50 80 90 93 100
功率（冷態）（Power） kW 8.8 11 17.6 19.8 20.5 22
最大重量（Weight） t 8 10 16 20 25 30
最大外徑（Outside diameter）mm 1500 1500 1700 1800 1900 2000
寬度（Width） mm 不限unlimited不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited

主要技術參數 Main technical data  吊運方式：立式吊運 Vertically lift         TD-50%

型號 Model M36-210L/G M36-230L/G M36-250L/G M36-270L/G M36-290L/G M36-320L/G
外形尺寸overall dimension A mm 2280 2550 2750 2900 3100 3400

B mm 2000 2000 2200 2500 2500 2800
C mm 350 350 500 500 500 800
D mm 200 200 250 250 250 300
E mm 90 90 110 110 110 120

品質（Mass） kg 9500 11000 14000 16000 17200 19000
電壓（Voltage） V 220 220 220 220 220 220
電流（冷態）（Current） A 100 113.6 127.3 136.4 150 175
功率（冷態）（Power） kW 22 25 28 30 33 38.5
最大重量（Weight） t 32 38 45 52 60 75
最大外徑（Outside diameter）mm 2100 2300 2500 2700 2900 3200
寬度（Width） mm 不限unlimited不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited 不限unlimited


